ELECTROSURGICAL GENERATOR
ESG-400
Surgical Tissue Management System
1 psl.
1 p. d.
1.4 Spalvotas ekranas
Olympus Winter & Ibe GmbH
Kuehnstr. 61

Ultrasonic Generator
Main features
Ordering information
Dimensions 515 (W) × 1047 (H) × 715 (D) mm
Shelf Width 378 mm
Weight 38 kg
Load Capacity
Equipment shelf 40 kg*2
(when equally distributed)
Foot switch shelf 20 kg
Drawer 5 kg
Casters 4 × ø 125 mm dia., with brakes on all the casters.
USG-400 Ultrasonic Generator
Option
ESG-400 Electrosurgical Generator *3
TC-E400 Energy cart for USG-400 and ESG-400
MAJ-1869 Footswitch for SONICBEAT
MAJ-1870 Footswitch for THUNDERBEAT
MAJ-1871 Communication cable short *3
MAJ-1872 Communication cable long *4
MAJ-1873 Adapter for the connection to UHI-2 or UHI-3 i ator *4
MAJ-1876 Docking xture *3
*2 Do not place an instrument with a larger footprint than the shelf plate on the EPF Cart.
*3 Required for the use of THUNDERBEAT
*4 Required for the automatic mist and smoke evacuation function
17 psl.
2.7
%USERNAME%
Highlight
Ordering Information
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Open Surgery
Order Nr. Grip Diameter Length Pieces
N4505730 Scissor – 9 cm 5/box
N4505530 Front-actuated 9 mm 20 cm 5/box
N5423930 Front-actuated 5 mm 20 cm 5/box
Specifications, design, and accessories are subject to change without any notice or obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
Postbox 10 49 08, 20034 Hamburg, Germany
Wendenstrasse 14–18, 20097 Hamburg, Germany
Phone: +49 40 23773-0, Fax: +49 40 233765
DOUBLE YOUR ENERGY
Generators and Accessories
Order Nr. Description
WB91051W ESG-400* electrosurgical generator
N5428060 USG-400 ultrasonic generator
N3808760 Transducer for THUNDERBEAT
N3809330 Communication cable – short: 0.25 m
N3809630 Docking fi xture
WA956215 Power cable, Europlug (2×)
Open Extended Jaw
Open Fine Jaw
TYPE S
THUNDERBEAT Instruments for Laparoscopic Surgery
Order Nr. Grip Diameter Length Pieces
N5423630 Front-actuated 5 mm 35 cm 5/box
N5423330 Front-actuated 5 mm 45 cm 5/box
TYPE S
Optional
Order Nr. Description
N3635730 Energy cart, TC-E400
N3809230 Foot switch for THUNDERBEAT
WB50403W Foot switch, single (bipolar) pedal
N3809430 Communication cable – long: 10 m**
N3809530
Adapter for the connection to UHI-2 or
UHI-3 insuffl ator**
E0427213 Neutral electrode cable (reusable)